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Name
Oliver Andrews
James Topham
Mary Hemmings
Lyla Briffitt
Alfie Rutter
Zach Cunningham

Stanley Hemmings

Name
Ellis Garty
Ruben Garty
Zachary Yeung
Wills Taylor-Jones
Ranalph Yeung
Evie Pole
Lois Pole
Mia Duncan
Alex Jones
Livvy Burford
Summer Brown
Edward Currell
Amillie Cooper
William Holyday
Rohan Duncan
Caitlin Partridge
Lucy Selway
Alfie Molloy
Macie Molloy

WESTON AC - One Mile Prom Run - Oct 2019
Final Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Secondary Race 11-15

Time (mins.secs)

5.46
6.12
6.20
6.24
6.54
6.58
9.07

Primary Race 4 -11

Gender
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School Year
10
8
10
8
8
7
10

| Time (mins.secs) l Gender| School Year

6.51
6.54
6.55
6.56
7.08
7.13
7.28
7.46
7.56
7.59
8.02
8.04
8.32
9.46
9.50
10.19
10.29
13.09
*6.21
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Club
NSAC
NSAC
NSAC
NSAC
Unaffiliated
NSAC
NSAC

Club
WAC
WAC
NSAC
NSAC
NSAC
Hutton Football
NSAC
NSAC
WAC
Hutton Football
Hutton Football
Unaffiliated
Unaffiliated
WAC
Unaffiliated
NSAC
WAC
Unaffiliated
WAC

Race No
50
51
54
55
53
52
56

Race No

On behalf of Weston AC, we hope you enjoyed the race series and look forward to seeing you at next season's series
If you have any queries about these results please send an email to sarahridout@hotmail.com



