WESTON AC - One Mile Prom Run - Oct 2019 Final Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Secondary Race 11-15										
Place	Name	Time (mins.secs)	Gender	School Year	Club	Race No				
1	Oliver Andrews	5.46	m	10	NSAC	50				
2	James Topham	6.12	m	8	NSAC	51				
3	Mary Hemmings	6.20	f	10	NSAC	54				
4	Lyla Briffitt	6.24	f	8	NSAC	55				
5	Alfie Rutter	6.54	m	8	Unaffiliated	53				
6	Zach Cunningham	6.58	m	7	NSAC	52				
7	Stanley Hemmings	9.07	m	10	NSAC	56				

Primary Race 4 - 11										
Place	Name	Time (mins.secs)	Gender	School Year	Club	Race No				
1	Ellis Garty	6.51	m	5	WAC	4				
2	Ruben Garty	6.54	m	6	WAC	3				
3	Zachary Yeung	6.55	m	6	NSAC	8				
4	Wills Taylor-Jones	6.56	m	6	NSAC	5				
5	Ranalph Yeung	7.08	m	6	NSAC	9				
6	Evie Pole	7.13	f	6	Hutton Football	6				
7	Lois Pole	7.28	f	4	NSAC	7				
8	Mia Duncan	7.46	f	6	NSAC	17				
9	Alex Jones	7.56	m	5	WAC	20				
10	Livvy Burford	7.59	f	5	Hutton Football	14				
11	Summer Brown	8.02	f	6	Hutton Football	16				
12	Edward Currell	8.04	m	6	Unaffiliated	19				
13	Amillie Cooper	8.32	f	6	Unaffiliated	11				
14	William Holyday	9.46	m	6	WAC	10				
15	Rohan Duncan	9.50	m	1	Unaffiliated	18				
16	Caitlin Partridge	10.19	f	6	NSAC	12				
17	Lucy Selway	10.29	f	6	WAC	1				
18	Alfie Molloy	13.09	m	2	Unaffiliated	15				
19	Macie Molloy	*6.21	f	1	WAC	13				

On behalf of Weston AC, we hope you enjoyed the race series and look forward to seeing you at next season's series If you have any queries about these results please send an email to sarahridout@hotmail.com